

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7683/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 09/03/2006 in CRLA No. 1422/1999 of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P.: JABALPUR BENCH AT INDORE)

GUL SINGH @ GULIYA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ANR.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chowdhary, Adv.
Mr. Vairagya Vardhan Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Singh, Adv.
Ms. Upasana Nath, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The original record has already been received by the Registry. The Registry is directed to provide a copy of the same (including copies of the depositions) to the learned counsel appearing for the State of Madhya Pradesh and to the learned Amicus Curiae. List thereafter.

(K.K. Chawla)
AR-Cum-PS(Indu Satija)
Court Master